
USA/CAN 1, 11-8



JUNIOR B BASKETBALL BOX SCORES 

Game numbers are printed in bold on the left side of each bracket space 

Game 1A - USA/Canada 1 vs. USA/Canada 2 

USA/CAN 1 Points Fouls  USA/CAN 2 Points Fouls 

Joshua Babb 0 2  Alexandra Cmarik 0 0 

William Burke 2 0  Jared Green 0 3 

Connor Gioffreda 2 0  Blaise Gruchacz 4 1 

Tristan Higdon 0 0  Julian Ishii-Lusk 0 0 

Patrick Jones 0 0  Aaron Keith 0 1 

Samuel Replogle 0 0  Jacob Klein 0 0 

Noah Tripolitis 2 0  Declan McCann 0 0 

Mikayla Bleau 0 0  Hans Murtell 4 0 

Andrew Livingstone 0 1  David Stankiewicz 0 1 

Gabi Mendoza 0 0  Brock Simpson 0 0 

 6 3   8 5 

 

Game 1B - USA vs. GBR Titans 

USA Points Fouls  GBR Titans Points Fouls 

Zachary Aubuchon 2 0  Daniel Allen 0 0 

Jacob Contreras 0 2  Dylan Beaumont 0 0 

Daniel Graves-Vaden 0 0  Isaak Dalglish 0 0 

Josh Kravchenko 0 0  Nima Ghavami 2 1 

William Paulk 0 1  Seamus Morrison 0 0 

Kara Smith 0 0  Alex O'Driscoll 0 1 

Jacob Vanderloo 0 0  William Palmer 2 2 

Jacob Waters 0 0  Matthew Reynolds 0 0 

Adin Williams 0 0  Thomas Smith 0 0 

 2 3  Mark Swan 0 0 

    Hassan Taj 0 0 

    Matthew Topping 0 0 

     4 4 

 

Game 2A - USA/Canada 1 vs. USA 

USA/CAN 1 Points Fouls  USA Points Fouls 

Joshua Babb 0 0  Zachary Aubuchon 0 0 

William Burke 6 0  Jacob Contreras 0 2 

Connor Gioffreda 15 3  Daniel Graves-Vaden 0 1 

Tristan Higdon 0 0  Josh Kravchenko 0 0 

Patrick Jones 0 0  William Paulk 0 0 

Samuel Replogle 2 0  Kara Smith 0 0 

Noah Tripolitis 2 0  Jacob Vanderloo 0 1 

Mikayla Bleau 0 0  Jacob Waters 2 1 

Andrew Livingstone 0 0  Adin Williams 0 0 

Gabi Mendoza 0 0   2 5 

 25 3     

 

  



Game 3A - USA/Canada 2 vs. GBR Titans 

USA/CAN 2 Points Fouls  GBR Titans Points Fouls 

Alexandra Cmarik ? 2  Daniel Allen ? 0 

Jared Green ? 3  Dylan Beaumont ? 0 

Blaise Gruchacz ? 0  Isaak Dalglish ? 0 

Julian Ishii-Lusk ? 0  Nima Ghavami ? 5 

Aaron Keith ? 0  Seamus Morrison ? 0 

Jacob Klein ? 0  Alex O'Driscoll ? 0 

Declan McCann ? 0  William Palmer ? 2 

Hans Murtell ? 0  Matthew Reynolds ? 0 

David Stankiewicz ? 0  Thomas Smith ? 1 

Brock Simpson ? 0  Mark Swan ? 0 

 13 5  Hassan Taj ? 0 

    Matthew Topping ? 0 

     10 8 

 

Game 4A - USA/Canada 1 vs. GBR Titans 

USA/CAN 1 Points Fouls  GBR Titans Points Fouls 

Joshua Babb 10 1  Daniel Allen 0 0 

William Burke 6 0  Dylan Beaumont 0 1 

Connor Gioffreda 2 1  Isaak Dalglish 0 0 

Tristan Higdon 0 0  Nima Ghavami 0 1 

Patrick Jones 0 0  Seamus Morrison 0 0 

Samuel Replogle 6 0  Alex O'Driscoll 0 0 

Noah Tripolitis 0 0  William Palmer 0 1 

Mikayla Bleau 0 0  Matthew Reynolds 0 0 

Andrew Livingstone 0 0  Thomas Smith 0 0 

Gabi Mendoza 0 0  Mark Swan 0 0 

 24 2  Hassan Taj 0 1 

    Matthew Topping 0 0 

     0 4 

 

Game 5 (CHAMPIONSHIP) - USA/Canada 1 vs. USA/Canada 2 

Box score data are not available for the gold/silver game involving USA/CAN 1 vs USA/CAN 2 (Game #5). 

USA/CAN 1 scored 11 points and USA/CAN 2 scored 8 points. We cannot locate the score sheets. Sorry! 
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